
CONFIRMATION RETREAT 3-DAY

TIME

8AM

8:30AM

9AM

9:30AM

10AM

10:30AM

11AM

11:30AM

12PM

12:30PM

1PM

1:30PM

2PM

2:30PM

3PM

3:30PM

4PM

4:30PM

5PM

5:30PM

6PM

6:30PM

7PM

7:30PM

8PM

8:30PM

9PM

9:30PM

10PM

10:30PM

FRIDAY

Check-In

Intro, Icebreakers

Small Group

Content 1, Activation

Small Group

Ministry Time

Free Time

Lights Out

SATURDAY

Breakfast 1

Breakfast 2

Worship, Icebreakers

Content 2, Activation

Small Group

Content 3

Team Building

Lunch 1

Lunch 2

Content 4/Confession

Free Time

Small Group

Gifts of the Holy Spirit

Mass

Dinner 1

Dinner 2

Adoration

Small Group

Organized Rec

Free Time

Lights Out

SUNDAY

Breakfast 1

Breakfast 2

Worship

Content 5

Q&A

Small Groups

Testimonies, Group Pic, Thanks

Dismissal

Content Block Topics:

1: Invitation - You are Called
   Activation(s): Hearing God’s Voice
   Opening the Door to Your Heart

2: God the Father - Forgiveness, Identity
   Activation(s): False Identities, Performance 
   Mentality

3: Sons and Daughters of God - 
   True Identity

4: Jesus the Son - Sin, Sacrifice, Forgiveness, 
   Salvation
   Activation(s): Confession

5: Share - How to grow, how to fail, 
   Activation(s): Declarations


