CONFIRMATION RETREAT

TIME	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY
8AM		Breakfast 1	Breakfast 1
8:30AM			
9AM		Breakfast 2	Breakfast 2
9:30AM		Worship, Icebreakers	Worship
10AM		Content 2, Activation	Content 5
10:30AM		Small Group	Q&A
11AM		Content 3	Small Groups
11:30AM		Team Building	Testimonies, Group Pic, Thanks
12PM		Lunch 1	Dismissal
12:30PM		Lunch 2	
1PM		LUNCH Z	
1:30PM		Content 4/Confession	
2PM			
2:30PM		Free Time	
3PM			Content Block Topics:
3:30PM		Small Group	 Invitation - You are Called Activation(s): Hearing God's Voice Opening the Door to Your Heart
4PM		Gifts of the Holy Spirit	
4:30PM		Mass	2: God the Father - Forgiveness, Identity
5PM			Activation(s) : False Identities, Pertormance Mentality
5:30PM		Dinner 1	3: Sons and Daughters of God - True Identity
6PM		Dinner 2	4: Jesus the Son - Sin, Sacrifice, Forgiveness,
6:30PM	Check-In	Dimer 2	Salvation Activation(s): Confession
7PM	Intro, Icebreakers	Adoration	5: Share - How to grow, how to fail, Activation(s): Declarations
7:30PM	Small Group		
8PM	Content 1, Activation		
8:30PM	Small Group	Small Group	
9PM	Ministry Time	Organized Rec	
9:30PM	Free Time	Free Time	
10PM	Lights Out		
10:30PM		Lights Out	